Highlights
•	Power supply: 10..40 Vdc,
19..28 Vac
•	Isolation: 1.5 kVac at 3-way
•	Input: 8-CH NTC channels
•	Resistance Conversion into
temperature with Steinhart-
Hart • equation

Accuracy class 0,5%
Thermal drift < 100 ppm/K
STANDARD
Approvals CE
Norms EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61010, EN 60742
No liability for the contents of this documents can be accepted. Use the concepts, examples and other content at your own risk. There may be errors and
inaccuracies in this document, that may of course be damaging to your system. Proceed with caution, and although this is highly unlikely, the author(s)
do not take any responsibility for that. Prices indicative only & subject to change without notice.
Via Austria, 26 • 35127 Padova - (I) - Tel. +39 049 87.05.359
Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Z-8NTC 8-CH NTC module with ModBUS RTU protocol
ACCESSORIES
CU-A-MICROB USB cable plug USB-A - MicroUSB-B - 5P
Z-PC-DIN2-17.5 2 slot 17.5mm DIN rail bus system for fast mounting and connection
Z-PC-DIN8-17.5 8 slot 17.5mm DIN rail bus system for fast mounting and connection
Z-PC-DINAL2-17.5 Head terminal + 2 slot 17.5mm DIN rail bus system
Z-POWER-115-15VA DIN rail 19 Vac, 115 / 15 VA Voltage Transformer
Z-POWER-230-15VA DIN rail 19 Vac, 230 / 15 VA Voltage Transformer
Z-POWER-230-25VA DIN rail 19 Vac, 115 / 25 VA Voltage Transformer
Z-SUPPLY 24V @ 1,5 A Single-phase switching power supply
SOFTWARE
EASY SETUP SENECA programmable devices plug&play configuration suite
2 31